
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TURN	DOWN	FOR	WHAT	2024-03-01	to	2024-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-03-17 Donation	from	Claire	Kuhn txn_oyH5wAo $60.00 $60.00
2024-03-23 TRADER	JOE	S	#606 txn_XGHExZV -$8.17 $51.83
2024-03-23 Lyft txn_78HBrve -$93.00 -$41.17
2024-03-24 Invoice	to	Erin	McNulty txn_YRH9b9M $800.00 $758.83
2024-03-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/18	to	3/24 txn_mAHaPMK -$4.20 $754.63
2024-03-24 Lyft txn_QmHZrdX -$60.00 $694.63
2024-03-25 Lyft txn_YRH9b4E -$68.00 $626.63
2024-03-26 Donation	from	OvationMR txn_2zHkbME $150.00 $776.63
2024-03-26 Lyft txn_AWHnXZn -$69.00 $707.63
2024-03-26 AMTRAK	COM txn_R2HMNq6 -$239.40 $468.23
2024-03-28 Check	deposit txn_R2HMN8d $650.00 $1,118.23
2024-03-31 Donation	from	Claire	Kuhn txn_9KH4ex9 $717.47 $1,835.70
2024-03-31 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/25	to	3/31 txn_nEHBqpv -$112.00 $1,723.70

WITHDRAWN:	$653.77.	DEPOSITED:	$2,377.47. $1,723.70

Turn	Down	for	What	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Turn	Down	for	What's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


